diesel-powered.com
Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.
Page: 1
_100 KW STANDBY/60 KW
CONTINOUS MAGNUM RENTAL
GRADE PORTAL GENERATOR,
9.0L GENERAC ENGINE, 722
HOURS
$16,500.00
SKU: IE100-383-GN
Categories: 100 KW, Generator
GALLERY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Stock # IE 100-383-GN
diesel-powered.com
Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.
Page: 2
Inventory Sheet
Machine Price $ 16,500
Description 100 kW Standby/60 kW Continous Magnum Rental Grade Portal Generator, 9.0L
Generac Engine, 722 Hours
Make Magnum
Model # MGG100M
Serial # 1405825
Kilo Watts 100 kW
Year Built 2014
Hours 722 Hours
Phase   1  /
3 Trailer Mounted
Reconnectab
le 12 Lead Base Fuel Tank
Enclosed Sound Attenuated
Length 174 "
Width 70 "
Height 84 "
Weight 5000 Lbs.
Voltage 480 Volts Reconnectable
Condition Well Maint. Unit, Tested, Serviced, Ready to go
Hertz 60 Hz
Circuit Br. Yes
Engine
Description 100 kW Standby/60 kW Continous Magnum Rental Grade Portal Generator, 9.0L
Generac Engine, 722 Hours
Make 9.0 Liter Generac
Model # EGNXB08.92C5
Serial # OKNXB0
Horsepower 150 HP @ 1800 RPM
Fuel Natural Gas or Well Head Gas
Battery Not Included
Notes
To Run on Natural Gas or Well Head Gas with Propane as Backup.  Includes Gas
Scrubber/Water Separator and Extended Oil Change System with Automatic Oil
Fill Reservoir
diesel-powered.com
Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.
Page: 3
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight 5000 lbs
Dimensions 174 × 70 × 84 in
Fuel Type Natural Gas
KW Capacity 100KW
Manufacturer Magnum